Position

Instructor, Tv/Video Prod/Digital
Imaging

Instructor, Aviation Occupations
Teacher, Se/Autism

Instructor, Sports Medicine

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

I/A, Special Education

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Desert Mirage High School

Total Wages
$102,227

$99,561

$72,812

$58,278

$33,316

$27,506

$25,235

$16,941



