	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Tv/Video Prod/Digital Imaging		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$102,227
2.	Instructor, Aviation Occupations		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$99,561
3.	Teacher, Se/Autism		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$72,812
4.	Instructor, Sports Medicine		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$58,278
5.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$33,316
6.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$27,506
7.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$25,235
8.	I/A, Special Education		Riverside County Office of Education	Desert Mirage High School	\$16,941